

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO.: W.P.No.19974 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
7.	15.12.2021	<u>MGR,J</u> Sri Ch. Madhav Rao representing Sri keerthi Kiran Kota, learned Standing Counsel appearing for the 2nd respondent, states that vakalat is filed, and seeks time to get instructions. Post on 29.12.2021. _____ MGR, J PGT	