

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO.: W.P.No.19974 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
09.	04.01.2022	<u>MGR,J</u> Sri Keerthi Kiran Kota, learned counsel appearing for the 2nd respondent seeks time to file counter. Post on 25.01.2022. Vjl <u>MGR, J</u>	