

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.19974 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
28.	17.10.2023	<u>GRKP, J</u> Heard Sri G. Tuhin Kumar, Learned Counsel for the Writ Petitioner and Sri Ravi Kiran Kumar Kolusu, Learned Standing Counsel for SAAP and Sri A.S.K.S Bhargav, Learned Counsel for the Respondent No.2. 2. List the matter on 01.11.2023. _____ GRKP, J Vns	

--	--	--	--